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Roll. No.

210332520089

210322160113

210332520109

210321150130

210332310038

210332280006

210332300061

210332370026

210333150580

210334170171

210329120252

210341120199

210332440192

210332370089

210332490074

210332380265

210321150260

Sixth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022
University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EDUC1100579

22EDUC1052279

22EDUC1100722

22EDUC1027115

22EDUC1067973

22EDUC1094836

22EDUC1106340

22EDUC1136796

22EDUC1226367

22EDUC1160088

22EDUC1121091

22EDUC1119708

22EDUC1059751

22EDUC1136327

22EDUC1185094

22EDUC1187399

22EDUC1026156

Name

PALLAVI

JYoTI

BHARTI

PRIYANKA

AYUSHI

KANIKA

SADIYA

KHATOON

RIYA
SHARMA

BHOOMIKA
SHARMA

NISHA
KUMARI

POOJA
KUMARI

BHUJGESH
OJHA

UTKARSH
PANDEY

NEETU

SONAM

SUMAN

MANISHA

SHARMA

VANSHITA
MEHLA

Allotted
Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Lady Irwin College

Central Institute of

Education

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Central Institute of

Education

Central Institute of
Education

Lady Irwin College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final

Entrance

Marks

95

94

90

89

229

88

229

86

85

83

222

221

83

220

219

218

Combined

Rank

179

180

184

185

45

186

45

188

189

52

53

191

53

54

55

56

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

72.66

73.84

73.65

67.22

52.13

7.50

78.56

77.00

50.00

61.17

69.19

Choice

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

31-12-2022
12:01:43

Subject
Category/Subject

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Science(Biology)
Home Science(Home
Science)
Science(Biology)
Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Geography)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Social
Sciences(Social

Science)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)
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University of

Delhi Sixth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 210322120346 22EDUC1037149  ANKIT YADAV Central Institute of 223 51 81.55 1 OBC Non-
Education Creamy
layer
2 210332400724 22EDUC1156740 ABHISHEK Central Institute of 223 51 80.42 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Education Creamy
layer
3 210333120612 22EDUC1188515 AKASH Maharshi Valmiki 214 60 58.04 1 0OBC Non-
College of Education Creamy
layer
4 210329110356  22EDUC1090117 KM. SRISHTI Lady Irwin College 75 199 62.22 1 OBC Non-
SHARMA Creamy
layer
5 210333130758 22EDUC1085296 ANSHIKA Maharshi Valmiki 213 61 1 OBC Non-
SINGH College of Education Creamy
layer
6 210333160126 22EDUC1206802 MONA Lady Irwin College 72 202 56.18 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
7 210321130008 22EDUC1030169 THAMANGJAM Lady Irwin College 68 206 55.46 1 OBC Non-
DIANA DEVI Creamy
layer
8 210332190067 @ 22EDUC1079907 GULISTA Lady Irwin College 66 208 71.39 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

31-12-2022
12:01:43

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Physics)

Science(Mathematics)

Social
Sciences(Economics)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Home Science(Home

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210320110234

2 210332330220

3 210333170110

4 210321130005

Sixth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22EDUC1000534

22EDUC1084201

22EDUC1210169

22EDUC1031635

Name

MANIK

SIMRAN
KUMARI

MAHAK
INDORIA

ALPNA
VERMA

Allotted
Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Lady Irwin College

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

206

103

194

194

Combined
Rank

68

80

80

Qualifying

Marks
%IGP

65.20

63.19

52.42

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 sC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

31-12-2022
12:01:43

Subject
Category/Subject

Social
Sciences(Political

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Languages(English)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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University of . L. . . 31-12-2022
Delhi Sixth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022 12:01:43

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate Category/Subject
1 210320120147 22EDUC1012524  ABHILASHA Central Institute of 193 81 76.28 1 ST Science(Chemistry)

SHARMA Education

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210332350321

2 210332430016

3 210322150172

4 210332180340

Sixth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2022

Form No.

22EDUC1089235

22EDUC1131547

22EDUC1045193

22EDUC1164079

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

DIPANSHU

KUMAR
SINGH

KUNDAN
KUMAR
PEEYUS

RAJ

MANSHI

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks

Maharshi Valmiki 231
College of Education

Central Institute of 220
Education
Maharshi Valmiki 220

College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki 165
College of Education

Combined

Rank

43

54

54

109

Qualifying
Marks

%IGP

6.39

7.85

72.25

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

31-12-2022
12:01:43

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Mathematics)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Geography)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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